
PRODUKT:
STAND:

Änderungen

vorbehalten

Rs

MAßSTAB:

 bei DIN-A3

Maßangaben  können  aufgrund  keramischer  Toleranzen  variieren
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"MZ3"

PULTZIEGEL mit Ortgang links
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Schnitt B-B

Schnitt A-A

347.5

19.5

35.5

347.5
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145
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